

7

SC 479/2022

STATE Vs. MOHAR SINGH AND ORS

FIR No 58 /2018

PS (Neb Sarai)

01.06.2023

Present :- Sh. A.T. Ansari, Ld Addl. PP for State.
Accused Mohar Singh in person
Accused Pramod @ Akash not produced from JC
PW HC Jaidev Rathor and HC Jasvir in person
MHC(M) in person

Witnesses present today are discharged today due to absence of accused Pramod @ Akash. Issue production warrants against accused Pramod @ Akash for next date.

Put up for PE on 07.08.2003. PW HC Jaidev Rathor and HC Jasvir be summoned for next date.

(Manisha Khurana Kakkar)
ASJ-01 (FTC)South Distt.,
Saket, New Delhi/01.06.2023