

SC 479/2022
STATE Vs. MOHAR SINGH AND ORS
58 /2018 (Neb Sarai)

02.02.2024

Ld. PO is on Half day leave(pre-lunch session).

Present: Sh. Syed Ubaid Mansoor, Ld.Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Mohar Singh and Pramod @ Akash in person.
Sh. Amit Kumar, Ld counsel for accused Pramod @ Akash.
HC Jasbir and HC Jaidev in person.

As per direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for purpose
fixed on **12.03.2024**.

(Reader)
02.02.2024