

14 SC 479/2022
STATE Vs. MOHAR SINGH AND ORS
FIR No. 58 /2018
PS (Neb Sarai)

13.05.2024

Ld. PO is on Half day leave (pre-lunch session).

Present: Dr. P.D. Pandey, Ld.Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Mohar Singh and Pramod in person.
SI Talib khan in person.
Adv. Amit Kumar for Accused .
PW Dr. Priyanka in person.

Put up for purpose fixed on **16.07.2024**.

(Vishal Pahuja)
1st link ASJ (FTC)–01, South Distt.,
Saket, New Delhi/13.05.2024