

21 SC 479/2022

STATE Vs. MOHAR SINGH AND ORS

FIR No. 58/2018

PS Neb Sarai

U/S-354,354A,354B,366,509,452,506(2),34 IPC

CNR-DLST01-009202-2022

05.06.2026

Present: Mr. Santosh Kumar, Addl. Public Prosecutor for State.

Accused Mohar Singh and Akash are present on bail.

1) Re-notify **for final arguments on 16.07.2026 at 02:00 P.M.**

(Hargurvarinder Singh Jaggi)
ASJ (FTC)–01, South District
Saket, New Delhi/05.06.2026